SILCOR®

SILCOR® 900 HA

Two-component liquid
membrane, hand applied,
quick curing, flexible and
highly resistant to site damage.

SILCOR® 900 MP

PrOJects That Trust

membrane that coats hard to
reach areas and cures quickly.
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WaterprOOﬂng e EEH APPLICATIONS
A Lt - Parking and plaza decks

Podiums and terraces

Split slabs
Walkways and foot bridges
Balconies

Green Roofs

Water Features / Planters

Wet rooms

Water tanks & Cisterns

WATERPROOFING PROTECTION
ACROSS THE GLOBE

When it’s time to invest in waterproofing, invest in a proven technology
that comes from one of the world’s most trusted manufacturers.
SILCOR® liquid waterproofing has been selected to protect renowned
structures across the globe from water intrusion. SILCOR® is a high
performing, cold-applied liquid waterproofing system for podium
decks, green roofs and terraces. It offers flexibility through spray

as well as squeegee application and can be ready for foot traffic in

two hours or less.

Learn more about SILCOR® liquid waterproofing



Projects That Trust SILCOR® Liquid Waterproofing

ENCINO VILLAS

1701 PLATTE
1801 S. CONGRESS (George H W Office Building)

BISHOP GADSDEN EPISCOPAL
RETIREMENT COMMUNITY HEALTH CTR

BV RESOURCE CENTER

CAMPING WORLD STADIUM

CAROLINA PANTHERS HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING FACILITY

COVER MY MEDS PH II

CRYSTAL LAGOONS ISLAND RESORT

DENVER INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

DFW AIRPORT TERMINAL D REMEDIATION

HUNTSMAN CANCER HOSPITAL

OIA SOUTH INTERMODAL

ONE DALTON

PALOS VERDE BEACH CLUB

PAPAGO SPORTS COMPLEX (SF Giants)

POST OAK

PUBLIX SUPER MARKET AND PARKING GARAGE

TETON H1

THE GATES AT WILLIAMS-BRICE

USC CHEMISTRY LAB PLAZA DECK

WHOLE FOODS
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LOCATION

Encino, CA

Denver, CO

Austin, TX

Charleston, SC

Los Angeles, CA
Orlando, FL
Rock Hill, SC

Columbus, OH
Glendale, AZ

Denver, CO

Dallas, TX

Salt Lake City,
uT

Orlando, FL
Boston, MA

Palos Verde, CA

Scottsdale, AZ

Austin, TX
Nashville, TN
Jackson, WY
Columbia, SC
Columbia, SC

Denver, CO

ft2

see columns
1&2

8,000

35,000

2,000

6,500
3,000
25,000
80,000
up to 250,000
130,000

see columns
1&2

12,000

4,000
50,000

5,000

4,000

5000

18,000

10,000

10,000

3,000

40,000

The information here is based on data and knowledge considered to be true and accurate, but without warranty. Our conditions of sale apply to all goods supplied by us. No statement, recommendation,

or suggestion is intended for any use that would infringe any patent, copyright, or other third party right.

GCP and SILCOR® are trademarks, which may be registered in the United States and/or other countries, of GCP Applied Technologies Inc. This trademark
list has been compiled using available published information as of the publication date and may not accurately reflect current trademark ownership or status.

© Copyright 2022 GCP Applied Technologies Inc. All rights reserved. | SIL-015-0422 SILCOR® Project List

GCP, 2325 Lakeview Parkway, Suite 500, Alpharetta, GA 30009 USA.
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