

SILCOR®

SILCOR® 900 HA

Two-component liquid membrane, hand applied, quick curing, flexible and highly resistant to site damage.

SILCOR® 900 MP

Two-component spray applied membrane that coats hard to reach areas and cures quickly. Flexible and highly resistant to site damage. Expedites construction program.

PRINCIPAL APPLICATIONS

- Parking and plaza decks
- Podiums and terraces
- Split slabs
- Walkways and foot bridges
- Balconies
- Green Roofs
- Water Features / Planters
- Wet rooms
- Water tanks & Cisterns

WATERPROOFING PROTECTION ACROSS THE GLOBE

When it's time to invest in waterproofing, invest in a proven technology that comes from one of the world's most trusted manufacturers. SILCOR® liquid waterproofing has been selected to protect renowned structures across the globe from water intrusion. SILCOR® is a high performing, cold-applied liquid waterproofing system for podium decks, green roofs and terraces. It offers flexibility through spray as well as squeegee application and can be ready for foot traffic in two hours or less.



Learn more about SILCOR® liquid waterproofing



	SILCOR® 900 HA	SILCOR® 900 MP	LOCATION	ft²
ENCINO VILLAS	12,500 ft ²	3,500 ft ²	Encino, CA	see columns 1 & 2
1701 PLATTE	✓		Denver, CO	8,000
1801 S. CONGRESS (George H W Office Building)	✓		Austin, TX	35,000
BISHOP GADSDEN EPISCOPAL RETIREMENT COMMUNITY HEALTH CTR	✓		Charleston, SC	2,000
BV RESOURCE CENTER	✓		Los Angeles, CA	6,500
CAMPING WORLD STADIUM	✓		Orlando, FL	3,000
CAROLINA PANTHERS HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING FACILITY		✓	Rock Hill, SC	25,000
COVER MY MEDS PH II		✓	Columbus, OH	80,000
CRYSTAL LAGOONS ISLAND RESORT		✓	Glendale, AZ	up to 250,000
DENVER INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT		✓	Denver, CO	130,000
DFW AIRPORT TERMINAL D REMEDIATION	10,000 ft ²	48,000 ft ²	Dallas, TX	see columns 1 & 2
HUNTSMAN CANCER HOSPITAL		✓	Salt Lake City, UT	12,000
OIA SOUTH INTERMODAL	✓		Orlando, FL	4,000
ONE DALTON	✓		Boston, MA	50,000
PALOS VERDE BEACH CLUB	✓		Palos Verde, CA	5,000
PAPAGO SPORTS COMPLEX (SF Giants)	✓		Scottsdale, AZ	4,000
POST OAK	✓		Austin, TX	5000
PUBLIX SUPER MARKET AND PARKING GARAGE		✓	Nashville, TN	18,000
TETON H1		✓	Jackson, WY	10,000
THE GATES AT WILLIAMS-BRICE	✓		Columbia, SC	10,000
USC CHEMISTRY LAB PLAZA DECK	✓		Columbia, SC	3,000
WHOLE FOODS	✓		Denver, CO	40,000

The information here is based on data and knowledge considered to be true and accurate, but without warranty. Our conditions of sale apply to all goods supplied by us. No statement, recommendation, or suggestion is intended for any use that would infringe any patent, copyright, or other third party right.

GCP and SILCOR® are trademarks, which may be registered in the United States and/or other countries, of GCP Applied Technologies Inc. This trademark list has been compiled using available published information as of the publication date and may not accurately reflect current trademark ownership or status.





